
BENEFICIARIO IMPORTO

ALFANO Alessio 2.712,50 €       

ALLEATI Alice 2.712,50 €       

ANDREOZZI Riccardo 2.712,50 €       

ARCURI Fabrizio 2.712,50 €       

ASARO Pietro 2.712,50 €       

ASTORINO Antonio 2.712,50 €       

BACCOLI Elena 2.712,50 €       

BARILARO Ludovica 2.712,50 €       

BARIS Gabriele 2.712,50 €       

BENTIVOGLIO Francesca 2.712,50 €       

BERNABEI Diana 2.712,50 €       

BIONDI Gianluca 2.712,50 €       

BOI Pietro 2.712,50 €       

BOTTI Adriano 2.712,50 €       

BUONGIORNO Antonella 2.712,50 €       

CACCIAMANI Lorenzo 2.712,50 €       

CALMANOVICI Alessandro Daniele 2.712,50 €       

CAPPELLI Viola 2.712,50 €       

CARBONE Chiara 2.712,50 €       

CARDIA Francesca 2.712,50 €       

CARLOMAGNO Filippo 2.712,50 €       

CAROBENE Federica 2.712,50 €       

CARRIERI Francesca 2.712,50 €       

CIARMA Iacopo 2.712,50 €       

CORVINO Valentina 2.712,50 €       

CUCCA Giovanna 2.712,50 €       

D’AQUI’ Alessandro 2.712,50 €       

DARDANO Chiara 2.712,50 €       

D’AVELLA Salvatore 2.712,50 €       

D'AGOSTINO Eleonora 2.712,50 €       

DEFFENU Alessia 2.712,50 €       

DEGORTES Fabrizio 2.712,50 €       

DEL VASTO Rosaria Alessia 2.712,50 €       

DI DONATO Matteo 2.712,50 €       

Borse di mobilità MIUR ‐ a.a. 2013/2014 ‐ I rata



BENEFICIARIO IMPORTO

DI VITTORIO Nicola 2.712,50 €       

FABIO Martina 2.712,50 €       

FRESTA Francesco 2.712,50 €       

GANCITANO Silvia 2.712,50 €       

GIAMPAOLO Lucia 2.712,50 €       

GIGLIOTTI Raffaele 2.712,50 €       

GIUFFRE’ COCO Valentina 2.712,50 €       

GRAZIANO Chiara 2.712,50 €       

IACULLO Sarah 2.712,50 €       

LAMBERTO Maria Serena 2.712,50 €       

LAROBINA Maria Teresa 2.712,50 €       

LE ROSE Maria 2.712,50 €       

LEPORE Yolene 2.712,50 €       

LICCO Chiara 2.712,50 €       

LONGHI Flavia 2.712,50 €       

MANCUSO Francesco 2.712,50 €       

MANTELLA Gregorio Rocco 2.712,50 €       

MASCIANDARO Silvia Maria 2.712,50 €       

MIRANTE Iolanda 2.712,50 €       

MONTEROSSO Giuseppe 2.712,50 €       

MORITTU Chiara 2.712,50 €       

MURACE Maria 2.712,50 €       

ORLANDO Simona 2.712,50 €       

PALMIOTTI Pierpaolo 2.712,50 €       

PAOLINI Chiara 2.712,50 €       

PARZIALE Carola 2.712,50 €       

PERLOTTI Francesco 2.712,50 €       

PERRONE Umberto 2.712,50 €       

PETRELLA Andrea 2.712,50 €       

PIRAINO Annalisa 2.712,50 €       

POLIMENI Maria 2.712,50 €       

PORFILIO Lorenzo 2.712,50 €       

PROFERA Marianna 2.712,50 €       

RAHMANI Rambod 2.712,50 €       

Borse di mobilità MIUR ‐ a.a. 2013/2014 ‐ I rata



BENEFICIARIO IMPORTO

RAIA Federica 2.712,50 €       

RASCHI Umberto 2.712,50 €       

ROSSI Dalila 2.712,50 €       

RUSSO Francesca 2.712,50 €       

SABELLA Martina 2.712,50 €       

SCERRA Giusi 2.712,50 €       

SCIANGULA Gerlando 2.712,50 €       

SCIRGOLEA Caterina 2.712,50 €       

SCURA Francesca 2.712,50 €       

TALERICO Giuseppe 2.712,50 €       

TARANTINO Silvia 2.712,50 €       

TETTAMANTI Gaia 2.712,50 €       

VOCI Luca 2.712,50 €       

219.712,50 €   
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BENEFICIARIO IMPORTO

ALFANO Alessio € 2.712,50

ALLEATI Alice € 2.712,50

ANDREOZZI Riccardo € 2.712,50

ARCURI Fabrizio € 2.712,50

ASARO Pietro € 2.712,50

BACCOLI Elena € 2.712,50

BARILARO Ludovica € 2.712,50

BARIS Gabriele € 2.712,50

BENTIVOGLIO Francesca € 2.712,50

BERNABEI Diana € 2.712,50

BOI Pietro € 2.712,50

BOTTI Adriano € 2.712,50

BUONGIORNO Antonella € 2.712,50

CACCIAMANI Lorenzo € 2.712,50

CALMANOVICI Alessandro Daniele € 2.712,50

CAPPELLI Viola € 2.712,50

CARBONE Chiara € 2.712,50

CARRIERI Francesca € 2.712,50

CORVINO Valentina € 2.712,50

CUCCA Giovanna € 2.712,50

D’AQUI’ Alessandro € 2.712,50

D’AVELLA Salvatore € 2.712,50

DEFFENU Alessia € 2.712,50

DEL VASTO Rosaria Alessia € 2.712,50

DI DONATO Matteo € 2.712,50

DI VITTORIO Nicola € 2.712,50

GIAMPAOLO Lucia € 2.712,50

GRAZIANO Chiara € 2.712,50

IACULLO Sarah € 2.712,50

LAMBERTO Maria Serena € 2.712,50

LE ROSE Maria € 2.712,50

LEPORE Yolene € 2.712,50

LONGHI Flavia € 2.712,50

MANTELLA Gregorio Rocco € 2.712,50
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MASCIANDARO Silvia Maria € 2.712,50

MIRANTE Iolanda € 2.712,50

MURACE Maria € 2.712,50

PALMIOTTI Pierpaolo € 2.712,50

PAOLINI Chiara € 2.712,50

PERLOTTI Francesco € 2.712,50

PERRONE Umberto € 2.712,50

PETRELLA Andrea € 2.712,50

POLIMENI Maria € 2.712,50

PORFILIO Lorenzo € 2.712,50

PROFERA Marianna € 2.712,50

RAHMANI Rambod € 2.712,50

RAIA Federica € 2.712,50

RASCHI Umberto € 2.712,50

SABELLA Martina € 2.712,50

SCERRA Giusi € 2.712,50

SCIANGULA Gerlando € 2.712,50

SCIRGOLEA Caterina € 2.712,50

TALERICO Giuseppe € 2.712,50

TARANTINO Silvia € 2.712,50

TETTAMANTI Gaia € 2.712,50

€ 149.187,50
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BENEFICIARIO IMPORTO
ARCURI Fabrizio 5.425,00 €    
ASARO Pietro 5.425,00 €    
BACCOLI Elena 5.425,00 €    
BARIS Gabriele 5.425,00 €    
BUONGIORNO Antonella 5.425,00 €    
CALMANOVICI Alessandro Daniele 5.425,00 €    
CAPPELLI Viola 5.425,00 €    
CARRIERI Francesca 5.425,00 €    
CUCCA Giovanna 5.425,00 €    
D’AQUI’ Alessandro 5.425,00 €    
D’AVELLA Salvatore 5.425,00 €    
DEL VASTO Rosaria Alessia 5.425,00 €    
DI DONATO Matteo 5.425,00 €    
PAOLINI Chiara 5.425,00 €    
RAIA Federica 5.425,00 €    
TETTAMANTI Gaia 5.425,00 €    

86.800,00 €

Borse di mobilità MIUR ‐ a.a. 2014/2015 ‐ II annualità


